AFPROVED PERMITS TO OPERATE (PTOs) AS OF SEPTEMBER 2025
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Company Name

ANDRES DU JR. SHIPPING
AGENCY

!DONDON SHIP SUPPLY AND
'MARINE

|SERVICES CORP.
'MULTIGROWELL TRADING INC.

YOSHII SOFTWARE SOLUTION
PHILIPPINES CORP.

GREEN THUMB FARM

JOJIE'S FOODLAB INC.

‘KRISHNA SWEETBITES FOOD
HQUSE

‘\
'BAZAK FOOD PARK

'MUNICIPALITY OF PRES.
'GARCIA

Petrologistics Corporation

TAGBILARAN PORTER'S

[MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE

:ATIKO TRANS INCORPORATED

|CEBU MEGA LUBE USED OIL
RECYCLE

FIRST GREYSTAR
DISTRIBUTORS CORP.

'MEI WEII DIMSUM & NOODLES
FOOD
'CART

'NORTHEAST DISTRIBUTION
TRADERS CORP.

i Ancillary Type
|
|

|Others Shipping Agent

Chandling

'Others CARGO CHECKER I

Others - (Self Check-In Kiosk)‘

|Shops/Stores/Canteen
i
| Shops/Stores/Canteen

|Shops/Stores/Canteen
|
' Shops/Stores/Canteen

Others Booking/Ticketing
Services

Bunkering

i
!Others Porterage Services

| Others Shipping Agent |
Waste Disposal Service .

|Bunkering

Shops/Stores/Canteen

Bunkering

TAGBILARAN BOHOL PILOTAGE

co.

Towing/Tugging Service

Control No.

BOH-2025-0TH-001

BOH-2025-CHA-001

BOH-2025-0TH-002

BOH-2025-0TH-003

BOH-2025-0TH-004

BOH-2025-SSC-001

BOH-2025-SSC-002

BOH-2025-58C-003

BOH-2025-OTH-005

BOH-2025-BUN-001

BOH-2025-0TH-008

BOH-2025-0TH-007

BOH-2025-WD$-001

BOH-2025-BUN-002

BOH-2025-SSC-004

BOH-2025-BUN-003

BOH-2025-TOW-001

Effectivity

01/15/2025

01/30/2025

01/27/2025

02/18/2025
03/31/2025
03/28/2025

03/28/2025

04/14/2025

04/10/2025

04/04/2025

04-22-2025

05/06/2025

05/20/2025

05/23/2025

05/30/2025

06/23/2025

06/04/2025

Expiry

01/15/2028

|
|

01/30/2028 |

01/27/2028

02/18/2028 |

03/31/2028

03/28/2028
03/28/2028

04/14/2028

04/10/2028

04/04/2028
04-22-2028i

|
05/06/2028 |

05/20/2028

05/23/2028

05/30/2028

06/23/2028

06/04/2028

O.R. No.

S1-M301-000000043392

SI-M101-000000008441

SI1-M301-000000045680

SI-M301-000000049985 |

SI-M301-000000058447

S1-M301-000000057870

S1-M301-000000057893

SI-M301-000000061333

S1-0G39-000000002786

SI-M301-000000059373

S1-M301-000000062471 |

S1-M101-000000012023

S1-M301-000000067978

SI-M301-000000068691

SI-M301-000000070079

SI1-M301-000000074308

SI-M301-000000071021 |

Amount

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

11,760.00

O.R. Date

01/15/2025 |

01/30/2025 |

01/27/2025 |

02/18/2025

03/31/2025

03/28/2025 |

03/28/2025

04/14/2025

| 04/10/2025

04/04/2025

04-22-2025 |

05/06/2025

05/20/2025

05/23/2025

05/30/2025

| 06/23/2025

06/04/2025 |

Month

JANUARY |

JANUARY

i
|
|
|

JANUARY

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

JUNE

JUNE

FEBRUARY |

PORT

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN

JAGNA

TUBIGON

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN

TUBIGON

TAPAL

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN

Private Port

Concrete Solutions,

Inc. - Brgy. Cruz,
Buenavista, Bohol,
Bohol

JAGNA

TUBIGON

TAGBILARAN

TAGBILARAN
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Company Name
BTH SECURITY AGENCY

FORTEM CEMENT
CORPORATION

|KAON TA FOOD CART

[NORTHEAST DISTRIBUTION
| TRADERS CORP.

NORTHEAST DISTRIBUTION
TRADERS CORP.

Ocean Fast Ferries Inc.

WTG CONSTRUCTION & DEV'T.
CORP.

WTG CONSTRUCTION & DEV'T.
CORP.

JR HAWKS SECURITY AGENCY

|
‘JR HAWKS SECURITY AGENCY
JR HAWKS SECURITY AGENCY

JR HAWKS SECURITY AGENCY

JR HAWKS SECURITY AGENCY

| SOUTH PHIL LIQUID GOLD
'CORP

CEBU MEGA LUBE USED OIL
' RECYCLE

Prepared by:

BETHELDU'P.

TATAG

Ancillary Type

Security Service

iOthers Cargo Checking
1

Shops/Stores/Canteen

Bunkering

Bunkering

Others Ticketing/Baggage
Counter

Towing/Tugging Service

Lighterage/Barging

Security Service

_Secun'ty Service
'Security Service
.Security Service
;Secun'ty Service
}Bunkering

iWaste Disposal Service

Acting Buginess Development/Marketing Specialist

Control No.

BOH-2025-SES-001

BOH-2025-0TH-009

BOH-2025-SSC-005

BOH-2025-BUN-005

BOH-2025-BUN-004

BOH-2025-0OTH-008

BOH-2025-TOW-002

BOH-2025-L1B-001

BOH-2025-SES-006

BOH-2025-SES-003

BOH-2025-SES-002

BOH-2025-SES-005

BOH-2025-SES-004

BOH-2025-BUN-006

BOH-2025-WDS-002

; Effectivity

i 07/25/2025

|
t
|

| 07/28/2025

|
| 07/09/2025

07/04/2025
07/04/2025
08/05/2025
: 07/24/2025

| 07/25/2028
|
|

08/12/2025
08/12/2025

! 08/12/2025

! 08/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/14/2025

00-18-2025

Expiry

07/24/2028

07/27/2028
|
07/09/2028 \

07/04/2028

|
07/04/2028
!

i
08/05/2025 :
07/23/2028

07/24/2028

08/11/2028

08/11/2028 |

|
08/11/2028

08/11/2028

08/11/2028
|

08/13/2028 |
: |

09-17-2028 |

O.R. No.

SI-M301-000000080164

SI1-M301-000000080237

S1-M301-000000077373 |

SI1-M301-000000076473

SI-M301-000000076470

SI-M301-000000078152 |

SI-M301-000000079979

S1-M301-000000080169

SI-TP53-000000018268

SI-TP53-000000018269

S|-TP53-000000018267

SI-TP53-000000018271

SI-TP53-000000018270

SI-M301-000000084151

SI-M301-000000091246

Amount O.R. Date
11,760.00 | 07/25/2025
11,760.00 | 07/25/2025
11,760.00 | 07/09/2025
11,760.00 = 07/04/2025 |
11,760.00 = 07/04/2025
11,550.00
(EWT: 07/14/2025
21000)
11,760.00 | 07/24/2025 |
|
|
11,760.00 | 07/25/2025
11,760.00 | 08/12/2025
11,760.00 | 08/12/2025
|
11,760.00 | 08/12/2025 |
11,760.00 | 08/12/2025 |
11,760.00 = 08/12/2025 |
11,760.00 = 08/14/2025
11,760.00
Noted by:
JOSELITO O S

Port Manager

09/18/2025 | SEPTEMBER

Month

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

JULY

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

RUZ PhD

PORT

Tagbilaran

Tagbilaran

Loon

Ubay

Jagna

Tagbilaran

Loon

Loon

JAGNA

TALIBON

GETAFE

UBAY

TAPAL

LOON

TAPAL





